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CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL - FOSSE OLYMPIQUE

SAINT LOUP DU GAST - le 1* juin 2014

MARQUER Romain
JUHEL Denis

REBOUX Kevin
MARQUER Jean Francois
REBOUX Jean Frangois
AUDRAIN Joél

LAUMAILLE Joél
GARRY Joél

DALIGAULT Gaston
BRISSON Jean Luc
PIVETTE Roger
PICHON Michel
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SNT NANTES
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PALMARES INDIVIDUEL

29713 870
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2747 986
3113 526
3304 481
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